
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

CITY OF SHANIKO
PO BOX 17
SHANIKO OR 97057-0017

Managing Your Accounts
Client Contact
Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX8485 $15,992.80

Statement Ending 05/31/2023
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AA8F277DF704DC43A500EFB8B83D121A 20230531 Checking Account Statements



CITY OF SHANIKO XXXXXXXXXXX8485 Statement Ending 05/31/2023 Page 2 of 4

AA8F277DF704DC43A500EFB8B83D121A 20230531 Checking Account Statements



CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

04/29/2023 Beginning Balance $15,013.87

2 Credit(s) This Period $4,126.23

11 Debit(s) This Period $3,147.30

05/31/2023 Ending Balance $15,992.80

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/29/2023 Beginning Balance $15,013.87

05/01/2023
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 05/01 07:20 Starlink Interne
3106829683 CA 69598720 377106

$110.00 $14,903.87

05/08/2023
INTUIT 18004INT MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 003 656196
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 05/06 07:34

$85.00 $14,818.87

05/09/2023
PSN* WASCO ELECTR THE DALLES OR 43872833 342875
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 05/08 20:52

$835.04 $13,983.83

05/10/2023 CHECK # 2353 $71.00 $13,912.83

05/15/2023
CONSUMER CELLULA 106164150 OR 31758424 998357
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 05/15 03:20

$19.35 $13,893.48

05/15/2023 CHECK # 2359 $563.00 $13,330.48

05/15/2023 CHECK # 2360 $289.50 $13,040.98

05/15/2023 CHECK # 2362 $100.00 $12,940.98

05/17/2023 CHECK # 2361 $819.65 $12,121.33

05/23/2023 DEPOSIT $1,466.68 $13,588.01

05/23/2023 DEPOSIT $2,659.55 $16,247.56

05/23/2023
JUNIPER PAPER&SU BEND OR 06000064 297439 XX3386
DEBIT CARD 05/19 21:56

$134.76 $16,112.80

05/31/2023
Starlink Hawthorne CA 00000000 802088 XX3386 DEBIT
CARD 05/31 02:26

$120.00 $15,992.80

05/31/2023 Ending Balance $15,992.80

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

2353 05/10/2023 $71.00

2359* 05/15/2023 $563.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

2360 05/15/2023 $289.50

2361 05/17/2023 $819.65

Check Nbr Date Amount

2362 05/15/2023 $100.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

05/01/2023 $14,903.87

05/08/2023 $14,818.87

05/09/2023 $13,983.83

Date Amount

05/10/2023 $13,912.83

05/15/2023 $12,940.98

05/17/2023 $12,121.33

Date Amount

05/23/2023 $16,112.80

05/31/2023 $15,992.80

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#000000000 #000000000 #000002353$1,466.68 $2,659.55 $71.0005/23 05/23 05/10

#000002359 #000002360 #000002361$563.00 $289.50 $819.6505/15 05/15 05/17

#000002362 $100.0005/15

0000000031018485
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